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THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

BARNUM CELICA Y STSR2024003839 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

CEESAY DAVID O STSR2024003833 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM HARASSING COMMUNICATIONS
 

FUENTES DIEGO M STSR2024002556 PTI COMPLIANCE CHECK

9:00 AM STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION
 

HILL CYNTHIA STSR2024003838 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

HUBBARD JOHN CURTIS JR STSR2024003845 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM TERRORISTIC THREATS

HARASSING COMMUNICATIONS
 

SMITH AMESHIA LASHAY STSR2024003861 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

SPIRES RONALD STSR2024003850 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 

WORTH FRANKIE DIONDRE STSR2024003869 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOLENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER

TOWARDS ANOTHER ENDANGERING SAFETY)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TERRORISTIC THREATS
 

ALLEN PHILLIP STSR2024003834 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM VIOLATE FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER
 

BULLOCK DELMON STSR2024003853 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING
 

DEERING LISA STSR2024003835 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM HARASSING COMMUNICATIONS
 

HILL ALLEN JORDE STSR2024003841 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

THEFT BY TAKING
 

HOPKINS ERICKA STSR2024003836 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM RECKLESS CONDUCT
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Page 2

HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

HURT GUTHRIE SHAYLA STSR2024003868 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
 

KHERANI KARISHMA STSL2024003992 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

DRIVING ON DIVIDED HIGHWAY/RESTRICTED ACCESS

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

KINCAID KEEJUAN ATIEMO STSR2024003855 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
 

MILLER ANGEL STSR2024003831 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

MONTALVO MARCO ANTONIO STSR2024003854 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

SPEEDING

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

IMPROPER STARTING OF PARKED VEHICLE
 

MOORE MICHAEL STSR2024003856 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

SINGLETON EBONY STSR2024003837 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

WILLIAMS KAMARION STSR2024003832 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY

STATUTORY RAPE

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 


